DATE

8/26 (R)

8/26 (R)

8/27 (K)

8/27 (XKX)

8/28 (k)

8/28 (k)

8/29 (K)

8/29 (K)

8/30 (£)

8/30 (&)

8/31 (+)

8/31 (1)

9/1 (B)

9/1 (BH)

9/2 (R)

9/2 (R)

9/3 (X)

9/3 (K)

9/4 (k)

9/4 (k)

9/5 (K)

9/6 (&)

9/6 (&)

9/7 (%)

9/8 (H)

SESSION

Day

Night

Day

Night

Day

Night

Day

Night

Day

Night

Day

Night

Day

Night

Day

Night

Day

Night

Day

Night

Night

Day

Night

Day

Day

SESSION
#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

GATES OPEN

10:

18:

10:

18:

10:

18:

10:

18:

10:

18:

10:

18:

10:

18:

10:

18:

10:

18:

10:

18:

18:

10:

18:

10:

11

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

.00

Provisional Schedule of Play

US OPEN 2024

PLAY STARTS
(SHOW COURTS)

12:00

19:00

12:00

19:00

12:00

19:00

12:00

19:00

12:00

19:00

12:00

19:00

12:00

19:00

12:00

19:00

12:00

19:00

12:00

19:00

19:00

12:00/ 15:00

19:00

12:00/ 16:00

13:00/ 16:00

PLAY STARTS
(OUTER COURTS)

11:00

Continued from day

11:00

Continued from day

11:00

Continued from day

11:00

Continued from day

11:00

Continued from day

11:00

Continued from day

11:00

Continued from day

11:00

Continued from day

11:00

Continued from day

11:00

Continued from day

12:00

12:00

Continued from day

12:00

12:00

REDEHRRICEDFEBRCEESINDHZELNHD T

FEATURED MATCHES (SINGLES)

First round

First round

First round

First round

Second round

Second round

Second round

Second round

Third round

Third round

Third round

Third round

Round of 16

Round of 16

Round of 16

Round of 16

Quarterfinals

Quarterfinals

Quarterfinals

Quarterfinals

Women's Semifinals

Men’s doubles final (or Mixed doubles final) ;
Men’s semifinals

Men’s semifinals

Men’s doubles final (or Mixed doubles final) ;
Women’s singles final

Women's doubles final;
Men’s singles final



