US OPEN 2024

DATE	SESSION	SESSION #	GATES OPEN	PLAY STARTS (SHOW COURTS)	PLAY STARTS (OUTER COURTS)	FEATURED MATCHES (SINGLES)
8/26 (月)	Day	1	10:00	12:00	11:00	First round
8/26 (月)	Night	2	18:00	19:00	Continued from day	First round
8/27 (火)	Day	3	10:00	12:00	11:00	First round
8/27 (火)	Night	4	18:00	19:00	Continued from day	First round
8/28 (水)	Day	5	10:00	12:00	11:00	Second round
8/28 (水)	Night	6	18:00	19:00	Continued from day	Second round
8/29 (木)	Day	7	10:00	12:00	11:00	Second round
8/29 (木)	Night	8	18:00	19:00	Continued from day	Second round
8/30 (金)	Day	9	10:00	12:00	11:00	Third round
8/30 (金)	Night	10	18:00	19:00	Continued from day	Third round
8/31 (土)	Day	11	10:00	12:00	11:00	Third round
8/31 (土)	Night	12	18:00	19:00	Continued from day	Third round
9/1 (日)	Day	13	10:00	12:00	11:00	Round of 16
9/1 (日)	Night	14	18:00	19:00	Continued from day	Round of 16
9/2 (月)	Day	15	10:00	12:00	11:00	Round of 16
9/2(月)	Night	16	18:00	19:00	Continued from day	Round of 16
9/3 (火)	Day	17	10:00	12:00	11:00	Quarterfinals
9/3 (火)	Night	18	18:00	19:00	Continued from day	Quarterfinals
9/4 (水)	Day	19	10:00	12:00	11:00	Quarterfinals
9/4 (水)	Night	20	18:00	19:00	Continued from day	Quarterfinals
9/5 (木)	Night	21	18:00	19:00	12:00	Women's Semifinals
9/6 (金)	Day	22	10:00	12:00 / 15:00	12:00	Men's doubles final (or Mixed doubles final); Men's semifinals
9/6 (金)	Night	23	18:00	19:00	Continued from day	Men's semifinals
9/7 (土)	Day	24	10:00	12:00 / 16:00	12:00	Men's doubles final (or Mixed doubles final); Women's singles final
9/8 (日)	Day	25	11:00	13:00 / 16:00	12:00	Women's doubles final; Men's singles final